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
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

PERFECT STARTER HOME OR 
RENTAL. 3bdrm/1 bath with 22x26 
detached garage, fenced yard in 
mature neighbourhood. $209,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Brand 
new 3bdrm/3bath with stainless 
appliances, laminate flooring, upstairs 
laundry,10 yr warranty - Penhold
$354,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

BRAND NEW DUPLEX! Buy 1 
side or both! Built by Asset Builders, 
this 1490 sqft, 3 bdrm, 3 bath ½ 
duplexes come with 6 appliances, 
fenced yard, & south facing deck! 
Immediate possession! $319,900  
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

EASTVIEWPERFECT FAMILY HOME Be the 
1st  to live in this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 
storey, built by Asset Builders. South 
facing backyard. Room for a large 
detached garage. $314,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

BLACKFALDS

NO CONDO FEES in this fully 
developed 3 bdrm/2 bath townhouse. 
Comes with all appliances fenced an 
landscaped yard.  $219,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS

REDUCED

$430,000      Investment,   Great 
value! 4 corner style 4-plex on a 
large 68 x 121 ft lot. All suites have 
all utilities separately metered. Rent 
$800/month.
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

U NEED A GARAGE FOR WINTER  
2 bdrm, 1 bath bi-level, 6 appliances, 
fully fenced yard & 22x24 garage in 
Vanier Woods! 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

$304,900

BUILDER SAYS SELL THE SHOWHOME! 3 
bdrm, 3 bath 2 Storey Family Home in Laredo, w/
vinyl fenced yard, upgraded stainless appliances, 
walk thru pantry, storage lockers, bonus room, blinds, 
large garage & more! Priced @ less than appraised 
value, only $559,900 CALL NICOLE 
342-7700.

RED DEER

LEGAL SUITE  Executive 3brm/2bath  
main floor with att’d garage,  plus a 
1 bdrm basement suite in great 
Timberlands location $579,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

REDUCED

BACKING ONTO POND Stunning 
Showhome in Laredo, 4 bdrms, 3 
baths, micro office, granite, fireplace, 
bonus room, covered deck, south facing 
backyard. Immediate possession. 
$664,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

BRAND NEW 4BDRM/3 BATH 
BILEVEL with partial basement 
development. Granite countertops, 
stainless applicances, vinyl plank 
flooring PLUS more! $304,900 
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.REDUCED

CHEAPER THAN RENTING! 
Updated 3 bedroom/3 bathroom 
condo in great location. Immediate 
possession. $151,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

N O  C O N D O  F E E S , 
3bdrm/3bathroom, att’d garage. 
Fully fenced & landscaped yard 
backing onto park reserve. Immediate 
possession-Sylvan Lake   $299,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

NEW LISTING

SHOWHOME! 3bdrm/3 bath + bonus 
room. Quartz countertops, amazing 
kitchen w/butlers pantry, mudroom, 
5pce ensuite, 24x24 garage, so many 
extras!!! Laredo. $599,900. 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

NEW LISTING

For more info on our listings, check out 
www.rcrrealestate.com
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Real estate can be a lucrative investment that 
provides income well into retirement. 

Real estate investors who intend to rent their 
properties will have to periodically show them 
to prospective tenants. The process of showing 
a rental property begins before such tenants 
arrive to look at the home. Landlords who want 
to get the best possible return on their real estate 
investments can consider these tips before 
showing their properties.

• Work with your existing tenants. If 
tenants are currently in the property, work with 
them to ensure the home or apartment is ready 
to show. Provide advance notice when you will 
be showing the property so your current tenants 
have plenty of time to clean up and make 
arrangements to be elsewhere when prospective 
renters show up. Existing tenants likely won’t want 
the place to be a mess during a showing, but you 
need to give them time to clean up.

• Address any issues before showing 
the property. Does a screen door need fixing? 
Does the shower need to be grouted? Address 
such issues before showing the property. Failure to 
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